
Additional Skills

Michaelmas Term 2021

These sessions will take place on Fridays from 2pm in L4 unless otherwise stated.

Week 1

• Friday 15 October
Further information about the course including:

– how the course is assessed
– brief guidance on special topics
– core class times

Week 2

• Friday 22 October
An introduction to LATEX

Week 3

• Wednesday 27 Oct 2021
Virtual Jobs for Mathematicians Fair, 12.30-5.30pm
(see https://oxford.graduateland.com/event/5327)

• Friday 29 October
Writing mathematics — pitfalls to avoid
Feedback on the course so far

Week 4

• Friday 5 November
Using the web

Week 5

• Friday 12 November
Practical Numerical Analysis Sheet 4

• Throughout week
Discussions with individual students

Week 6

• Friday 19 November
Doing a DPhil/PhD

Week 7

• Wednesday 24 November, 1.30pm onwards
Virtual Graduate Open Day
(see https://www.maths.ox.ac.uk/study-here/postgraduate-study/postgraduate-open-days)

• Friday 26 November
How to write a special topic

Week 8

• Friday 3 December
Exam revision, special topics
Dissertation information

https://oxford.graduateland.com/event/5327
https://www.maths.ox.ac.uk/study-here/postgraduate-study/postgraduate-open-days

